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Results - Finals
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBR-D11 1:37.47

Margherio, Alex 11 Biskup, Andrew 12

Zalinski, Jake 12 Grady, Jack 12

24.07 28.40 21.5523.45

AZEE-D12 1:37.64

Mills, Austin 11 Robertson, Connor 11

Engelsman, Travis 12 Trevino, Gabriel 12

24.55 27.23 20.8924.97

ASAL-D13 1:38.59

Ehrman, Jared 11 Lau, Matt 11

Nelson, Cole 10 Willwerth, Josh 10

24.99 25.97 22.4925.14

AGRFHC-D14 1:39.69

Fagen, Seth 11 Wilson, Matt 11

Bloedow, Jonathan 11 Weinman, Dakota 12

26.43 27.84 22.0123.41

AHUDVL-D15 1:40.96

Baker, Gerrit 12 Fields, Wesley 12

Friar, Harrison 12 Riegel, Caden 12

27.39 27.69 22.1623.72

ADCC-D16 1:40.99

Barron, Chris 12 Lee, Jonathan 11

Walsh, Charlie 11 Wiaduck, Tommy 11

26.19 27.59 22.3124.90

BSAL-D17 1:43.18

Wenning, Greg 12 Klein, Davis 10

Amori, Robbie 12 Nelson, Hunter 11

26.25 28.10 23.1825.65

BBBR-D18 1:43.60

Luttmann, John 12 Venos, Jonah 10

Israel, Ryan 12 Page, Timmy 11

26.57 28.35 23.1625.52

BGRFHC-D19 1:46.01

Hier, CJ 09 Lee, Brandon 12

Holland, Zach 12 Iwatsu, Kaz 10

27.50 29.61 22.4326.47

CBBR-D110 1:47.85

Murphy, Colin 12 Fassett, Dennis 12

Crowe, Jon 11 Pietsch, Matthew 11

27.57 29.62 24.6825.98

CSAL-D111 1:48.32

Filsinger, Matt 11 Hardt, Matt 09

Mahaney, Josh 10 Rohloff, Spencer 12

27.61 29.67 24.2126.83

DBBR-D112 1:50.83

McDonell, Liam 10 Lynch, Chris 12

Lemier, Matthew 11 Carter, Charlie 11

29.20 29.84 24.8026.99

BDCC-D113 1:51.56

Connor, Jimmy 11 Thielking, August 9

Skwirsk, Jacob 11 Mills, Logan 12

29.15 31.76 24.1526.50

AHAM-D314 1:54.04

Smit, Alan 10 Gault, Patrick 12

Ritchie, Brendan 10 Talsma, Spencer 09

29.94 32.57 24.5626.97

BHUDVL-D115 1:54.21

Worst, Ian 09 Haaser, Joshua 12

Myaard, Sam 09 Velzen, Caleb 11

29.54 33.52 24.2526.90

DSAL-D116 1:54.81

Brown, Andrew 11 Brunty, Jacob 09

Loveland, Jack Lovett, Ethan 11

30.69 32.34 24.0927.69

BZEE-D117 1:54.98

Hoeve, Jon 11 Driesenga, Ben 09

Kraai, Brandon 10 Thomas, Ben 12

28.57 33.57 23.3329.51

ABHHS18 1:55.81

Prebay, Blake SO Kiesel, Andrew JR

Nagel, Jake SO Arseth, Marco SR

30.94 32.17 24.8527.85

CDCC-D119 1:56.28

Krakowiak, Matthew 11 Schenkus, Andrew 10

Gresens, Evan 10 Mullaly, Connor 12

29.23 31.65 25.4129.99

CHUDVL-D120 1:57.22

Jones, Chandler 09 Tutt, Patrick 09

Obetts, Wesley 09 Springer, Ethan 10

29.69 31.94 25.9229.67

DDCC-D121 1:57.59

Mullaly, Patrick 10 Long, Joe 11

Cottrell, Joe 10 Cherewick, Brian 11

30.94 31.26 24.9930.40

CZEE-D122 1:58.62

Wallar, Cameron 09 Wolters, Ethan 11

O'Neill, Jack 12 Johnson, Brandon 09

30.80 32.99 25.7629.07

BHAM-D323 1:58.69

Knigge, Evan 12 Soerens, Wyatt 10

Weerstra, Dylan 10 Farris, Caleb 09

31.94 32.52 25.4428.79

CGRFHC-D124 2:01.44

Clancy, Will 10 Vredenburg, Logan 12

Hotchkiss, Jackson 11 Perschbacher, Tyler 10

33.39 31.64 27.1229.29

BBHHS25 2:01.97

Kim, Hyun SO Kowalski, Matthew FR

Paull, Joshua SR Lachine, Brandon FR

32.56 33.57 27.5028.34

CBHHS26 2:21.51

Rida, Ali JR Szamosfalvi, Marton JR

Salhaney, Josh SO Vanpopering, Zachary SO

36.48 35.93 33.9935.11

DGRFHC-D127 2:30.07

Flikkema, Sean 12 Lintner, Patrick 09

Paalman, CJ 09 Saadati, Arshon 11

42.20 42.72 29.5835.57

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1 12Olmsted, Patrick1 1:46.30

25.02 27.58 26.7426.96

ZEE-D1 11DeJonge, Philip2 1:47.70

25.55 27.37 27.2727.51

ZEE-D1 10Kollen, Jonathan3 1:48.50

24.58 26.43 29.5027.99

BBR-D1 10Farr, Jake4 1:49.08

25.94 27.74 27.8927.51

GRFHC-D1 10Krug, Charlie5 1:50.02

25.01 27.62 28.8728.52

BBR-D1 11Page, Timmy6 1:50.37

25.64 27.42 28.9628.35

GRFHC-D1 09Bloedow, Daniel7 1:52.02

26.44 28.29 28.5728.72

DCC-D1 10Loniewski, Bennett8 1:53.80

26.02 28.84 29.1429.80

DCC-D1 12Vela, Dan9 1:54.61

25.80 29.03 29.6330.15

HUDVL-D1 12Baker, Gerrit10 1:55.37

26.06 29.24 29.4330.64

BBR-D1 11Crowe, Jon11 1:56.14

27.42 29.47 28.7030.55

SAL-D1 11Nelson, Hunter12 1:56.31

26.29 28.74 30.8130.47

HUDVL-D1 11Lee, Elliott13 1:57.19

25.80 29.53 30.7331.13

DCC-D1 12Barron, Chris14 1:57.65

26.50 29.69 30.3331.13

BHHS JRPaulson, Tommy15 1:57.88

26.84 29.77 30.1631.11

BBR-D1 10O'Leary, Jack16 x1:58.01

27.36 29.82 30.1730.66

GRFHC-D1 10Stevenson, Zach17 1:58.18

27.16 29.99 30.1930.84

HUDVL-D1 09Jones, Chandler18 1:59.46

27.43 29.93 30.9831.12

DCC-D1 9Hussey, Brian19 1:59.83

27.44 30.18 30.7231.49

GRFHC-D1 12Vander Molen, Isaac20 2:01.01

28.84 31.65 28.9531.57

SAL-D1 11Godell, Daniel21 2:01.06

28.63 30.93 30.1031.40

HUDVL-D1 11DeJonge, Ezra22 2:01.48

28.78 31.49 29.6431.57

BBR-D1 9Geyman, Spencer23 x2:01.99

27.62 30.66 31.4232.29

BHHS SOPrebay, Blake24 2:03.09

27.87 30.65 32.0632.51

ZEE-D1 10Hoeve, Adam25 2:04.36

26.55 30.80 33.1533.86

DCC-D1 11Krakowiak, Matthew26 x2:04.48

28.08 32.01 31.7932.60

SAL-D1 10Pelton, Cole27 2:04.56

28.73 32.62 29.4733.74
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ZEE-D1 10Inman, Isaac28 2:04.76

28.17 31.31 32.1233.16

DCC-D1 11Skwirsk, Jacob29 x2:04.77

29.09 32.98 29.4633.24

BHHSJawkowski, Damian30 2:05.77

28.51 31.46 32.9632.84

HUDVL-D1 12Haaser, Joshua31 x2:06.54

28.63 31.85 1:06.06

BBR-D1 9Nelson, Aiden32 x2:07.08

29.22 32.26 32.7032.90

SAL-D1 09Gerber, Ethan33 2:07.47

29.44 32.48 31.5833.97

GRFHC-D1 11Jeong, Paul34 x2:08.73

29.20 32.84 32.7133.98

HAM-D3 10Wedeven, Luke35 2:10.59

29.25 32.99 33.7334.62

DCC-D1 10Gresens, Evan36 x2:11.87

29.89 35.38

32.86

HUDVL-D1 09Obetts, Wesley37 x2:12.28

31.22 33.35 32.6335.08

HUDVL-D1 11Miller, Drew38 x2:12.90

29.07 34.23 33.6935.91

SAL-D1 09Huetteman, Nick39 x2:13.64

31.32 35.93

32.60

HUDVL-D1 10Meines, Caden40 x2:16.39

30.19 34.44 34.9936.77

DCC-D1 10Pecora, Jaxon41 x2:20.95

28.59 34.28 40.0438.04

BHHSKissonergis, Kristofer42 2:27.30

32.15 40.92

35.97

GRFHC-D1 09Porter, Nick43 x2:27.87

39.21

SAL-D1 09Watterman, Connor44 x2:29.49

33.90 39.89

38.11

GRFHC-D1 11Saadati, Arshon45 x2:29.91

32.10 40.76

38.43

BHHS SOVanpopering, Zachary46 x3:01.97

39.12 49.92

46.05

GRFHC-D1 12Minnema, Nick47 x3:13.96

40.26 51.57

54.33

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1 12Zalinski, Jake1 1:56.87

24.53 29.58 28.2234.54

ZEE-D1 12Trevino, Gabriel2 1:57.82

24.95 31.05 26.8235.00

ZEE-D1 11Robertson, Connor3 1:59.16

26.38 30.28 28.2434.26

SAL-D1 11Ehrman, Jared4 2:00.58

25.62 30.05 29.6735.24

GRFHC-D1 12Weinman, Dakota5 2:00.92

25.34 30.04 28.6636.88

SAL-D1 10Klein, Davis6 2:01.63

26.54 30.06 29.0735.96

DCC-D1 11Lee, Jonathan7 2:01.92

26.76 32.41 28.4034.35

GRFHC-D1 11Wilson, Matt8 2:02.60

26.92 33.50 28.4133.77

DCC-D1 11Walsh, Charlie9 2:03.50

26.75 31.79 28.8036.16

ZEE-D1 11Mills, Austin10 2:03.80

26.24 31.74 27.8537.97

BBR-D1 12Wilczewski, Mason11 2:03.86

26.38 30.75 28.1238.61

BBR-D1 12Luttmann, John12 2:06.58

27.56 31.56 28.7438.72

ZEE-D1 12Engelsman, Travis13 2:07.24

26.70 34.74 29.1236.68

GRFHC-D1 10Sands, Adam14 2:09.85

27.49 36.17 28.1338.06

BBR-D1 10Venos, Jonah15 2:09.88

28.78 35.29 29.4636.35

HUDVL-D1 12Fields, Wesley16 2:09.95

28.73 33.22 31.2336.77

BBR-D1 12Israel, Ryan17 x2:10.56

26.84 33.80 30.7039.22

GRFHC-D1 09Hier, CJ18 2:11.76

27.76 33.48 30.7139.81

DCC-D1 9Thielking, August19 2:12.83

28.48 34.12 31.9338.30

BHHS JRZeigler, Noah20 2:12.95

28.85 34.52 30.8738.71

HUDVL-D1 09Myaard, Sam21 2:14.93

27.46 35.43 30.2041.84

HAM-D3 10Ritchie, Brendan22 2:15.10

29.71 35.63 29.0340.73

DCC-D1 10Schenkus, Andrew23 2:16.48

30.38 37.04 31.9737.09

HUDVL-D1 09Worst, Ian24 2:17.40

27.84 35.61 32.2541.70

GRFHC-D1 12Lee, Brandon25 x2:17.47

28.24 35.95 33.6239.66

BBR-D1 11Dimock, Ethan26 x2:19.15

29.73 36.24 32.1341.05

BBR-D1 11Pietsch, Matthew27 x2:19.62

30.39 34.49 30.5344.21

BBR-D1 11Lemier, Matthew28 x2:21.55

29.13 37.52 33.1541.75

HUDVL-D1 12VandeGutche, Josh29 2:25.08

31.64 36.38 32.7744.29

HAM-D3 12Knigge, Evan30 2:29.47

31.84 37.90 33.7346.00

HUDVL-D1 09Tutt, Patrick31 x2:31.86

33.55 38.94 34.9744.40

HUDVL-D1 10Springer, Ethan32 x2:32.37

31.41 38.86 37.4644.64

HUDVL-D1 09Lobbezoo, Andy33 x2:32.46

33.76 38.69 33.7546.26

BHHS SOKim, Hyun34 2:32.81

34.21 39.27 31.5047.83

HAM-D3 09Szakacs, Tanner35 2:40.23

34.84 37.13 36.7351.53

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1 12Grady, Jack1 22.21

SAL-D1 11Lau, Matt2 22.24

DCC-D1 11Wiaduck, Tommy3 22.68

GRFHC-D1 10Iwatsu, Kaz4 23.21

BBR-D1 12Murphy, Colin5 23.23

HUDVL-D1 12Friar, Harrison6 23.24

HUDVL-D1 12Riegel, Caden7 23.38

BBR-D1 12Biskup, Andrew8 23.45

ZEE-D1 12Thomas, Ben9 23.55

BHHS JRMcGowan, Sean10 23.82

DCC-D1 12Mills, Logan11 23.99

HUDVL-D1 10Boonstra, Gabe12 24.11

HAM-D3 10Smit, Alan13 24.64

BBR-D1 12Lynch, Chris14 24.71

BHHS JRKiesel, Andrew15 24.72

DCC-D1 12Mullaly, Connor16 24.74

BHHS SRArseth, Marco17 24.86

GRFHC-D1 12Miller, Mitch18 24.97

HAM-D3 09Talsma, Spencer19 25.19

BBR-D1 12Nienstedt, Billy20 x25.28

SAL-D1 09Brunty, Jacob21 25.31

HUDVL-D1 11Velzen, Caleb22 25.44

GRFHC-D1 12Vredenburg, Logan*23 25.53

BBR-D1 11Carter, Charlie*23 x25.53

BBR-D1 10Gantner, Jake25 x25.64

SAL-D1 10Deal, Clayton26 25.69

DCC-D1 10Mullaly, Patrick27 25.72

ZEE-D1 09Honsberger, Christopher28 25.83

DCC-D1 9McDonald, Mario29 x25.94

ZEE-D1 09Johnson, Brandon30 26.00

BHHS SOSchihl, Paul31 26.01

ZEE-D1 12O'Neill, Jack32 26.08

HAM-D3 12Gault, Patrick33 26.09

DCC-D1 11Schwartz, Jacob34 x26.12

BHHS SONagel, Jake35 x26.18

GRFHC-D1 10VanDoorne, Max36 26.19

ZEE-D1 09Driesenga, Ben37 x26.22

ZEE-D1 09Wallar, Cameron38 x26.40

GRFHC-D1 10Perschbacher, Tyler39 x26.68

GRFHC-D1 11Hotchkiss, Jackson40 x26.69

ZEE-D1 11Wolters, Ethan41 x27.24

GRFHC-D1 10Clancy, Will42 x27.44

GRFHC-D1 09Carter, Kyle43 x27.45

ZEE-D1 09Meyer, Justin44 x27.49
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HAM-D3 11Edsall, Nick45 28.15

ZEE-D1 09DeGraaf, Spencer46 x28.32

DCC-D1 9George, Neeko47 x28.36

DCC-D1 10Palushaj, Jacob48 x28.46

BHHS JRRida, Ali49 x28.85

ZEE-D1 09Potter, Evan50 x28.87

HUDVL-D1 10Lawrence, Matt51 x28.98

BHHS FRLachine, Brandon52 x29.10

DCC-D1 9Ashworth, James53 x29.36

BHHS FRDickson, Aiden54 x30.00

DCC-D1 10Sharrak, Sebeastian55 x30.60

BHHS JRSzamosfalvi, Marton56 x30.79

GRFHC-D1 09Paalman, CJ57 x30.89

BHHS SOSalhaney, Josh58 x31.02

GRFHC-D1 11Scharnowski, Niko59 x31.41

DCC-D1 9Long, Matt60 x31.54

BHHS FRJackson, Jeremiah61 x31.80

HUDVL-D1 11Ehrnstrom, Ethan62 x32.26

GRFHC-D1 10Plouff, Alex63 x34.30

BHHS SOVanpopering, Zachary64 x34.73

DCC-D1 10Gibney, Sean65 x34.78

BHHS JRGuimberteau, Tom66 x35.06

BHHSGupta, Mihir67 x35.70

DCC-D1 10Gessler, Ryan68 x36.26

HAM-D3 09Braeckeveldt, Spencer69 x36.39

BHHS FRLouis-Ferdinand, Eli70 x37.89

GRFHC-D1 12Flikkema, Sean71 x38.47

GRFHC-D1 11Walquist, Leo72 x38.53

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1 11Margherio, Alex1 51.14

23.79 27.35

ZEE-D1 12Trevino, Gabriel2 51.77

24.37 27.40

GRFHC-D1 11Bloedow, Jonathan3 51.89

24.32 27.57

BBR-D1 12Zalinski, Jake4 52.03

24.30 27.73

HUDVL-D1 12Friar, Harrison5 55.58

25.74 29.84

SAL-D1 10Nelson, Cole6 55.64

26.59 29.05

DCC-D1 11Walsh, Charlie7 55.97

26.43 29.54

GRFHC-D1 10Krug, Charlie8 56.35

25.86 30.49

BBR-D1 12Israel, Ryan9 56.72

26.21 30.51

GRFHC-D1 11Fagen, Seth10 56.80

26.90 29.90

BBR-D1 12Wilczewski, Mason11 56.90

26.73 30.17

GRFHC-D1 09Hier, CJ12 57.36

26.75 30.61

GRFHC-D1 10Sands, Adam13 x57.93

26.70 31.23

HUDVL-D1 09Myaard, Sam14 58.09

27.27 30.82

SAL-D1 12Amori, Robbie15 58.16

27.24 30.92

HUDVL-D1 09Worst, Ian16 58.51

27.58 30.93

BBR-D1 10Walgren, Riley17 x59.60

27.76 31.84

DCC-D1 11Skwirsk, Jacob18 59.87

28.12 31.75

GRFHC-D1 12Holland, Zach19 x1:00.32

28.09 32.23

SAL-D1 10Mahaney, Josh20 1:00.43

28.78 31.65

BBR-D1 10McDonell, Liam21 x1:01.46

29.58 31.88

BBR-D1 11Lemier, Matthew22 x1:01.59

28.54 33.05

ZEE-D1 11Hoeve, Jon23 1:02.40

28.50 33.90

BHHS SOPrebay, Blake24 1:02.49

28.96 33.53

SAL-D1 11Lovett, Ethan25 1:03.22

28.93 34.29

BBR-D1 10Irwin, Jack26 x1:03.26

29.47 33.79

HAM-D3 10Ritchie, Brendan27 1:03.39

29.27 34.12

BBR-D1 9Nelson, Aiden28 x1:04.03

30.23 33.80

HAM-D3 10Weerstra, Dylan29 1:05.85

31.03 34.82

BHHS SRPaull, Joshua30 1:06.49

31.62 34.87

BBR-D1 9Pietsch, Tyler31 x1:06.84

31.53 35.31

BHHS SONagel, Jake32 1:07.36

30.07 37.29

DCC-D1 10Cottrell, Joe33 1:10.71

32.87 37.84

HAM-D3 09Talsma, Spencer34 1:12.54

32.60 39.94

GRFHC-D1 09Carter, Kyle35 x1:13.49

31.96 41.53

HUDVL-D1 10Kline, Collin36 1:14.94

33.53 41.41

DCC-D1 10Pecora, Jaxon37 1:15.35

34.83 40.52

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ZEE-D1 11Mills, Austin1 48.17

23.20 24.97

SAL-D1 12Wenning, Greg2 49.50

23.82 25.68

ZEE-D1 10Kollen, Jonathan3 49.66

23.83 25.83

DCC-D1 11Wiaduck, Tommy4 49.95

24.21 25.74

BBR-D1 10Farr, Jake5 50.13

24.40 25.73

HAM-D3 10Smit, Alan6 51.49

24.62 26.87

ZEE-D1 12Thomas, Ben7 51.60

24.93 26.67

SAL-D1 10Willwerth, Josh8 51.64

25.16 26.48

GRFHC-D1 09Bloedow, Daniel9 51.78

25.13 26.65

HUDVL-D1 12Riegel, Caden10 52.37

24.89 27.48

HUDVL-D1 10Boonstra, Gabe11 53.06

25.14 27.92

HUDVL-D1 11Lee, Elliott12 53.21

25.77 27.44

BBR-D1 9Roberge, Michael13 53.55

25.37 28.18

DCC-D1 11Connor, Jimmy14 53.74

25.71 28.03

DCC-D1 11Long, Joe15 54.44

26.54 27.90

ZEE-D1 10Hoeve, Adam16 55.03

25.91 29.12

BBR-D1 11Carter, Charlie17 55.29

27.02 28.27

BHHS JRMcGowan, Sean18 55.62

26.11 29.51

DCC-D1 12Mullaly, Connor19 55.96

26.66 29.30

SAL-D1 11Brown, Andrew20 56.48

27.20 29.28

DCC-D1 11Cherewick, Brian21 x56.56

27.14 29.42

BHHS SRArseth, Marco22 57.31

26.47 30.84

HAM-D3 10Soerens, Wyatt23 57.45

27.23 30.22

BBR-D1 10Gantner, Jake24 57.68

27.31 30.37

ZEE-D1 09Honsberger, Christopher25 x57.93

27.61 30.32

ZEE-D1 12O'Neill, Jack26 x58.68

28.25 30.43

BHHS SOSchihl, Paul27 59.07

28.26 30.81

DCC-D1 9Long, Andrew28 x59.10

28.70 30.40

GRFHC-D1 10VanDoorne, Max29 59.16

27.37 31.79

SAL-D1 10Han, Henry30 59.60

28.13 31.47



Brother Rice High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 12:30 PM  12/28/2016  Page 4

Zeeland New Years Invitational

December 27, 2016

Results - Finals
(#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

SAL-D1 10Deal, Clayton31 x59.61

28.44 31.17

GRFHC-D1 12Miller, Mitch32 59.69

28.28 31.41

ZEE-D1 09Johnson, Brandon33 x59.88

28.71 31.17

GRFHC-D1 10Perschbacher, Tyler34 59.97

29.10 30.87

DCC-D1 9McDonald, Mario35 x1:01.02

29.12 31.90

DCC-D1 10Cottrell, Joe36 x1:01.16

28.93 32.23

BHHS FRKowalski, Matthew37 1:01.50

29.15 32.35

ZEE-D1 09Meyer, Justin38 x1:01.69

29.89 31.80

GRFHC-D1 09Porter, Nick39 x1:02.91

29.88 33.03

BHHS FRLachine, Brandon40 x1:03.30

30.31 32.99

HUDVL-D1 10Lawrence, Matt41 1:03.56

30.83 32.73

ZEE-D1 09Potter, Evan42 x1:03.93

30.96 32.97

ZEE-D1 09DeGraaf, Spencer43 x1:04.52

31.99 32.53

BHHSKissonergis, Kristofer44 x1:04.65

30.75 33.90

GRFHC-D1 11Saadati, Arshon45 x1:05.62

DCC-D1 9George, Neeko46 x1:06.11

31.41 34.70

HAM-D3 11Edsall, Nick47 1:06.49

31.78 34.71

BHHS FRDickson, Aiden*48 x1:08.90

32.15 36.75

GRFHC-D1 09Paalman, CJ*48 x1:08.90

33.44 35.46

BHHS FRJackson, Jeremiah50 x1:10.05

32.84 37.21

DCC-D1 9Ashworth, James51 x1:12.33

34.48 37.85

GRFHC-D1 09Lintner, Patrick52 x1:12.55

35.45 37.10

DCC-D1 10Sharrak, Sebeastian53 x1:14.11

34.96 39.15

GRFHC-D1 10Plouff, Alex54 x1:20.17

33.23 46.94

BHHS JRGuimberteau, Tom55 x1:21.49

37.41 44.08

BHHSGupta, Mihir56 x1:21.73

39.75 41.98

HAM-D3 09Braeckeveldt, Spencer57 1:22.85

39.78 43.07

GRFHC-D1 12Minnema, Nick58 x1:28.85

BHHS FRLouis-Ferdinand, Eli59 x1:29.17

40.17 49.00

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1 12Olmsted, Patrick1 4:46.72

25.17 27.78 28.6628.32

29.00 29.53 29.72 30.01

29.59 28.94

SAL-D1 11Filsinger, Matt2 4:50.95

27.14 29.22 29.5029.69

29.63 29.18 28.86 29.11

29.56 29.06

ZEE-D1 11DeJonge, Philip3 4:59.33

26.81 29.12 30.7130.12

31.14 31.01 29.59 30.47

30.66 29.70

DCC-D1 10Loniewski, Bennett4 5:03.71

27.70 30.12 31.1630.58

31.05 31.30 30.93 30.60

30.57 29.70

DCC-D1 12Vela, Dan5 5:08.39

27.63 30.99 31.5631.42

31.29 31.67 31.53 30.96

31.19 30.15

BBR-D1 11Crowe, Jon6 5:11.12

28.26 31.36 31.8531.97

31.96 32.29 31.60 31.34

31.01 29.48

HUDVL-D1 12Baker, Gerrit7 5:11.82

27.45 30.13 32.1131.23

32.18 31.93 31.74 32.26

32.31 30.48

BHHS JRZeigler, Noah8 5:13.17

28.24 30.94 31.9931.82

32.42 31.92 32.05 31.99

31.61 30.19

BBR-D1 10O'Leary, Jack9 5:14.19

28.48 31.10 31.17

31.62 32.06

32.12 32.91 31.33

SAL-D1 12Rohloff, Spencer10 5:20.81

28.07 31.49 32.5732.70

32.71 32.40 32.35 33.01

32.90 32.61

DCC-D1 9Hussey, Brian11 5:22.21

29.40 32.32 32.73

33.00 32.93

32.92 32.87 30.56

HUDVL-D1 12VandeGutche, Josh12 5:24.00

28.37 31.88 32.18

32.57 33.24

33.94 33.72 31.85

BBR-D1 11Pietsch, Matthew13 5:26.94

29.68 32.62 33.3832.13

33.21 33.79 33.19 34.44

32.46 32.04

SAL-D1 11Godell, Daniel14 5:30.99

34.15

33.72 33.44 33.39 32.76

30.36

GRFHC-D1 12Vander Molen, Isaac15 5:34.16

30.17 32.90 33.90

34.41 34.85

33.71 34.42 32.01

ZEE-D1 10Inman, Isaac16 5:35.13

29.25 32.52 33.76

34.38 34.93

34.80 33.88 32.60

SAL-D1 09Gerber, Ethan17 5:38.78

30.32 34.24 35.9934.53

34.59 33.38 34.94 34.74

34.62 31.43

SAL-D1 10Pelton, Cole18 x5:39.11

30.46 35.02 36.36

34.91 34.04

34.84 33.74 30.43

HUDVL-D1 11DeJonge, Ezra19 5:39.44

30.70 34.16 34.56

35.36 35.70

35.13 34.54 30.08

DCC-D1 10Gresens, Evan20 5:39.77

30.71 34.31 35.29

34.98 35.22

34.31 34.27 31.25

BHHSJawkowski, Damian21 5:46.53

29.41 33.10 36.2034.32

36.12 35.68 35.71 35.98

35.66 34.35

GRFHC-D1 11Jeong, Paul22 5:48.19

31.19 33.72 35.22

35.78 36.04

36.21 35.30 33.17

HAM-D3 12Knigge, Evan23 5:53.46

30.62 35.19 35.5236.08

35.67 36.53 36.54 36.19

35.90 35.22

HAM-D3 10Wedeven, Luke24 6:01.62

31.05 35.29 37.1736.67

36.82 36.96 37.11 37.65

37.21 35.69

HUDVL-D1 10Meines, Caden25 6:12.55

32.54 37.46 38.8538.33

39.15 38.78 38.55 38.26

36.47 34.16

SAL-D1 09Huetteman, Nick26 x6:12.90

33.64 37.93 38.9239.88

38.53 38.63 37.63 37.50

36.52 33.72

SAL-D1 09Watterman, Connor27 x6:56.18

35.66 40.98 42.3242.72

43.31 42.66 42.69 44.88

42.67 38.29
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(#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

BHHS SOSalhaney, Josh28 7:02.53

33.03 39.86 42.3541.98

44.62 45.82 45.75 44.68

44.14 40.30

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBR-D11 1:29.06

Grady, Jack 12 Page, Timmy 11

Wilczewski, Mason 12 Olmsted, Patrick 12

22.18 22.92 21.7022.26

ASAL-D12 1:31.32

Lau, Matt 11 Wenning, Greg 12

Willwerth, Josh 10 Filsinger, Matt 11

22.44 22.31 23.9822.59

AZEE-D13 1:33.07

Thomas, Ben 12 Hoeve, Adam 10

DeJonge, Philip 11 Kollen, Jonathan 10

24.08 24.23 22.2922.47

AGRFHC-D14 1:33.51

Iwatsu, Kaz 10 Bloedow, Daniel 09

Sands, Adam 10 Krug, Charlie 10

23.22 24.06 22.3023.93

BBBR-D15 1:34.90

Biskup, Andrew 12 Venos, Jonah 10

Carter, Charlie 11 Farr, Jake 10

23.80 23.80 22.7224.58

BSAL-D16 1:36.31

Nelson, Hunter 11 Amori, Robbie 12

Nelson, Cole 10 Hardt, Matt 09

24.01 24.09 24.3823.83

ABHHS7 1:36.54

Paulson, Tommy JR Kiesel, Andrew JR

McGowan, Sean JR Zeigler, Noah JR

24.45 23.91 24.9523.23

AHUDVL-D18 1:38.04

Friar, Harrison 12 Lee, Elliott 11

Boonstra, Gabe 10 Velzen, Caleb 11

23.72 25.56 24.3724.39

ADCC-D19 1:38.24

Mills, Logan 12 Cherewick, Brian 11

Connor, Jimmy 11 Mullaly, Connor 12

24.24 25.23 24.3724.40

AHAM-D310 1:38.88

Ritchie, Brendan 10 Smit, Alan 10

Farris, Caleb 09 Talsma, Spencer 09

23.78 24.83 24.9825.29

BHUDVL-D111 1:40.17

Haaser, Joshua 12 Myaard, Sam 09

Worst, Ian 09 DeJonge, Ezra 11

26.53 24.51 24.2324.90

BGRFHC-D112 1:40.28

Lee, Brandon 12 Miller, Mitch 12

Vredenburg, Logan 12 Vander Molen, Isaac 12

25.22 25.03 25.1424.89

CSAL-D113 1:40.57

Mahaney, Josh 10 Lovett, Ethan 11

Brunty, Jacob 09 Rohloff, Spencer 12

25.22 24.61 24.6426.10

CBBR-D114 1:40.58

Walgren, Riley 10 Nienstedt, Billy 12

Lemier, Matthew 11 Pietsch, Matthew 11

25.28 25.65 24.4225.23

DBBR-D115 1:40.77

Dimock, Ethan 11 Lynch, Chris 12

Gantner, Jake 10 O'Leary, Jack 10

25.36 24.65 25.4225.34

BZEE-D116 1:44.13

Inman, Isaac 10 Johnson, Brandon 09

O'Neill, Jack 12 Honsberger, Christopher 09

26.70 26.65 25.1925.59

BBHHS17 1:44.20

Nagel, Jake SO Paull, Joshua SR

Jawkowski, Damian Schihl, Paul SO

26.56 26.39 25.6425.61

BDCC-D118 1:44.35

Skwirsk, Jacob 11 McDonald, Mario 9

Schenkus, Andrew 10 Krakowiak, Matthew 11

26.59 26.79 25.6225.35

CHUDVL-D119 1:44.71

Springer, Ethan 10 Tutt, Patrick 09

VandeGutche, Josh 12 Miller, Drew 11

26.72 26.48 25.5825.93

DSAL-D120 1:45.55

Brown, Andrew 11 Deal, Clayton 10

Pelton, Cole 10 Godell, Daniel 11

25.92 26.70 26.8026.13

CDCC-D121 1:48.20

Cottrell, Joe 10 Long, Andrew 9

Long, Joe 11 Palushaj, Jacob 10

26.79 28.12 28.1125.18

CGRFHC-D122 1:48.41

Perschbacher, Tyler 10 Hotchkiss, Jackson 11

Jeong, Paul 11 VanDoorne, Max 10

27.65 27.05 25.9127.80

CZEE-D123 1:54.08

Driesenga, Ben 09 Wolters, Ethan 11

Meyer, Justin 09 DeGraaf, Spencer 09

27.68 29.00 29.3128.09

DHUDVL-D124 1:56.34

VanSprange, Brandon 10 Meines, Caden 10

Lawrence, Matt 10 Ehrnstrom, Ethan 11

27.92 28.52 31.2928.61

DDCC-D125 1:57.94

Ashworth, James 9 George, Neeko 9

Schwartz, Jacob 11 Long, Matt 9

29.89 29.63 31.3027.12

BHAM-D326 2:00.85

Szakacs, Tanner 09 Wedeven, Luke 10

Edsall, Nick 11 Braeckeveldt, Spencer 09

27.91 26.81 36.4229.71

DGRFHC-D127 2:19.02

Minnema, Nick 12 Walquist, Leo 11

Scharnowski, Niko 11 Porter, Nick 09

46.38 31.52 27.9133.21

DBHHS28 2:21.72

Louis-Ferdinand, Eli FR Vanpopering, Zachary SO

Gupta, Mihir Guimberteau, Tom JR

35.56 34.10 34.8537.21

CBHHS--- DQ

Kissonergis, Kristofer Lachine, Brandon FR

Kowalski, Matthew FR Dickson, Aiden FR

35.76 21.20 30.5127.54

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1 11Margherio, Alex1 51.76

25.19 26.57

SAL-D1 11Ehrman, Jared2 54.00

26.11 27.89

GRFHC-D1 11Bloedow, Jonathan3 54.78

26.98 27.80

GRFHC-D1 12Weinman, Dakota4 55.01

26.56 28.45

BBR-D1 12Luttmann, John5 55.75

27.10 28.65

GRFHC-D1 11Fagen, Seth6 55.98

27.51 28.47

BBR-D1 11Page, Timmy7 57.26

27.61 29.65

DCC-D1 12Barron, Chris8 58.49

27.83 30.66

BBR-D1 12Murphy, Colin9 59.72

28.37 31.35

ZEE-D1 11Hoeve, Jon10 1:01.08

29.33 31.75

BHHS JRPaulson, Tommy11 1:01.58

29.71 31.87

BBR-D1 10McDonell, Liam12 x1:01.73

30.28 31.45

DCC-D1 11Connor, Jimmy13 1:02.32

29.94 32.38

BBR-D1 10Walgren, Riley14 x1:02.44

30.61 31.83

GRFHC-D1 10Stevenson, Zach15 1:02.71

30.76 31.95

BBR-D1 9Geyman, Spencer16 x1:02.95

30.87 32.08

HUDVL-D1 09Jones, Chandler17 1:03.60

31.11 32.49

GRFHC-D1 12Holland, Zach18 x1:03.81

30.63 33.18

BBR-D1 9Roberge, Michael19 x1:04.25

31.13 33.12

BBR-D1 10Irwin, Jack20 x1:05.72

32.21 33.51

ZEE-D1 09Wallar, Cameron21 1:05.88

31.82 34.06
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DCC-D1 11Krakowiak, Matthew22 1:06.55

32.14 34.41

HAM-D3 10Weerstra, Dylan23 1:06.82

32.37 34.45

DCC-D1 10Mullaly, Patrick24 1:07.19

32.95 34.24

SAL-D1 10Han, Henry25 1:07.28

32.81 34.47

HUDVL-D1 10Kline, Collin26 1:09.11

33.82 35.29

HUDVL-D1 09Lobbezoo, Andy27 1:10.11

34.93 35.18

HAM-D3 09Szakacs, Tanner28 1:10.97

34.56 36.41

GRFHC-D1 10Clancy, Will29 x1:11.93

34.89 37.04

DCC-D1 9Long, Andrew30 x1:13.00

35.97 37.03

BHHS SOKim, Hyun31 1:13.85

35.26 38.59

HUDVL-D1 09Obetts, Wesley32 1:14.07

36.00 38.07

ZEE-D1 09Driesenga, Ben33 1:15.17

36.49 38.68

DCC-D1 10Palushaj, Jacob34 x1:15.28

36.04 39.24

BHHS JRRida, Ali35 1:18.52

39.52 39.00

GRFHC-D1 12Flikkema, Sean36 x1:36.90

GRFHC-D1 11Walquist, Leo37 x2:02.50

57.37 1:05.13

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAL-D1 11Lau, Matt1 59.02

27.67 31.35

DCC-D1 11Lee, Jonathan2 59.74

28.37 31.37

ZEE-D1 11Robertson, Connor3 1:00.99

28.49 32.50

GRFHC-D1 11Wilson, Matt4 1:01.39

29.20 32.19

SAL-D1 10Klein, Davis5 1:01.78

28.47 33.31

BBR-D1 12Biskup, Andrew6 1:02.44

29.57 32.87

HUDVL-D1 12Fields, Wesley7 1:02.75

29.02 33.73

ZEE-D1 12Engelsman, Travis8 1:02.91

29.24 33.67

BBR-D1 10Venos, Jonah9 1:03.50

30.16 33.34

SAL-D1 09Hardt, Matt10 1:04.83

30.77 34.06

GRFHC-D1 10Iwatsu, Kaz11 1:05.47

30.62 34.85

BBR-D1 12Fassett, Dennis12 1:07.78

31.90 35.88

DCC-D1 11Long, Joe13 1:07.85

31.78 36.07

GRFHC-D1 12Lee, Brandon14 1:07.90

31.28 36.62

DCC-D1 9Thielking, August15 1:07.93

32.07 35.86

DCC-D1 12Mills, Logan16 1:08.52

31.86 36.66

DCC-D1 10Schenkus, Andrew17 x1:08.61

32.55 36.06

BBR-D1 12Lynch, Chris18 1:08.91

31.71 37.20

BBR-D1 9Pietsch, Tyler19 x1:10.72

33.54 37.18

BBR-D1 12Nienstedt, Billy20 x1:11.08

33.30 37.78

SAL-D1 09Brunty, Jacob21 1:11.45

33.78 37.67

BHHS JRKiesel, Andrew22 1:11.49

32.76 38.73

HAM-D3 12Gault, Patrick23 1:11.90

33.92 37.98

GRFHC-D1 12Vredenburg, Logan24 1:12.27

33.19 39.08

BBR-D1 11Dimock, Ethan25 x1:12.30

34.88 37.42

HUDVL-D1 12Haaser, Joshua26 1:13.35

35.05 38.30

HUDVL-D1 09Tutt, Patrick27 1:13.68

34.66 39.02

BHHS FRKowalski, Matthew28 1:14.30

35.98 38.32

HUDVL-D1 11Miller, Drew29 1:15.18

35.85 39.33

HUDVL-D1 10Springer, Ethan30 x1:15.20

35.39 39.81

HAM-D3 10Soerens, Wyatt31 1:15.32

34.87 40.45

HAM-D3 09Farris, Caleb32 1:16.76

35.59 41.17

DCC-D1 11Schwartz, Jacob33 x1:16.79

37.37 39.42

BHHS JRSzamosfalvi, Marton34 1:18.69

36.54 42.15

GRFHC-D1 11Hotchkiss, Jackson35 x1:19.33

37.40 41.93

ZEE-D1 11Wolters, Ethan36 1:19.58

37.41 42.17

DCC-D1 11Cherewick, Brian37 x1:23.15

38.80 44.35

DCC-D1 9Long, Matt38 x1:26.88

41.47 45.41

DCC-D1 10Gessler, Ryan39 x1:31.76

41.76 50.00

GRFHC-D1 09Lintner, Patrick40 x1:32.50

44.00 48.50

DCC-D1 10Gibney, Sean41 x1:39.72

45.58 54.14

GRFHC-D1 11Scharnowski, Niko42 x1:42.06

46.54 55.52

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZEE-D11 3:13.50

Trevino, Gabriel 12 Kollen, Jonathan 10

DeJonge, Philip 11 Mills, Austin 11

22.57 46.70 48.9823.02

23.42 49.95 22.55 47.87

ABBR-D12 3:14.70

Olmsted, Patrick 12 Wilczewski, Mason 12

Zalinski, Jake 12 Margherio, Alex 11

23.62 48.80 49.1923.55

23.64 49.59 22.28 47.12

AGRFHC-D13 3:18.44

Krug, Charlie 10 Weinman, Dakota 12

Bloedow, Jonathan 11 Wilson, Matt 11

24.23 50.76 49.1123.44

23.67 49.22 23.98 49.35

ASAL-D14 3:20.50

Wenning, Greg 12 Willwerth, Josh 10

Ehrman, Jared 11 Klein, Davis 10

23.96 50.13 50.3324.18

23.19 48.99 24.44 51.05

ADCC-D15 3:25.46

Wiaduck, Tommy 11 Walsh, Charlie 11

Thielking, August 9 Lee, Jonathan 11

24.04 49.76 51.1024.61

26.01 54.21 23.81 50.39

BBBR-D16 3:29.61

Farr, Jake 10 Israel, Ryan 12

Crowe, Jon 11 Murphy, Colin 12

25.06 51.29 52.9725.36

25.49 53.55 25.26 51.80

AHUDVL-D17 3:30.47

Riegel, Caden 12 Baker, Gerrit 12

Boonstra, Gabe 10 Fields, Wesley 12

24.90 52.67 52.2524.44

25.33 53.08 24.33 52.47

BSAL-D18 3:32.16

Filsinger, Matt 11 Nelson, Hunter 11

Nelson, Cole 10 Hardt, Matt 09

25.71 52.88 52.1824.86

25.08 52.37 25.95 54.73

BDCC-D19 3:32.78

Vela, Dan 12 Loniewski, Bennett 10

Barron, Chris 12 Hussey, Brian 9

25.43 52.83 52.2024.98

25.53 53.60 25.60 54.15
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BZEE-D110 3:33.01

Hoeve, Adam 10 Hoeve, Jon 11

Robertson, Connor 11 Engelsman, Travis 12

26.65 56.46 52.6924.91

24.58 51.60 24.81 52.26

BGRFHC-D111 3:34.00

Bloedow, Daniel 09 Holland, Zach 12

Sands, Adam 10 Fagen, Seth 11

25.68 52.32 55.8926.39

25.58 53.26 25.35 52.53

DBBR-D112 3:43.02

O'Leary, Jack 10 Irwin, Jack 10

Walgren, Riley 10 Geyman, Spencer 9

27.40 56.78 56.3126.43

26.71 56.25 25.42 53.68

BHUDVL-D113 3:43.25

Lee, Elliott 11 DeJonge, Ezra 11

Jones, Chandler 09 Obetts, Wesley 09

26.33 54.54 55.2225.94

26.22 55.15 28.80 58.34

CBBR-D114 3:43.39

Pietsch, Tyler 9 Dimock, Ethan 11

Roberge, Michael 9 Luttmann, John 12

28.52 59.15 57.7827.73

25.33 53.67 25.61 52.79

ABHHS15 3:43.69

Zeigler, Noah JR Arseth, Marco SR

McGowan, Sean JR Paulson, Tommy JR

27.03 55.49 58.7427.60

26.12 56.69 25.25 52.77

CSAL-D116 3:43.86

Rohloff, Spencer 12 Amori, Robbie 12

Mahaney, Josh 10 Godell, Daniel 11

26.40 55.77 55.2726.02

25.56 54.02 27.79 58.80

CGRFHC-D117 3:50.26

Hier, CJ 09 Miller, Mitch 12

Vander Molen, Isaac 12 Stevenson, Zach 10

26.60 55.45 59.0227.18

28.80 59.19 26.61 56.60

BBHHS18 3:50.60

Prebay, Blake SO Jawkowski, Damian

Schihl, Paul SO Paull, Joshua SR

27.23 56.89 56.6826.91

28.58 59.90 27.71 57.13

AHAM-D319 3:51.96

Knigge, Evan 12 Weerstra, Dylan 10

Gault, Patrick 12 Soerens, Wyatt 10

27.29 57.59 56.7526.96

28.57 59.57 27.52 58.05

DSAL-D120 3:57.29

Brown, Andrew 11 Lovett, Ethan 11

Pelton, Cole 10 Gerber, Ethan 09

28.14 58.32 58.2927.39

28.83 1:01.28 28.22 59.40

CHUDVL-D121 3:58.78

Velzen, Caleb 11 VandeGutche, Josh 12

Meines, Caden 10 Miller, Drew 11

27.02 56.54 59.2228.07

29.27 1:02.72 28.71 1:00.30

DGRFHC-D122 4:06.72

Carter, Kyle 09 Jeong, Paul 11

Clancy, Will 10 VanDoorne, Max 10

28.94 1:02.30 1:01.2628.96

29.95 1:02.84 28.84 1:00.32

CZEE-D123 4:11.08

Potter, Evan 09 Meyer, Justin 09

Inman, Isaac 10 DeGraaf, Spencer 09

31.08 1:05.24 1:02.7529.89

28.21 59.57 30.57 1:03.52

BHAM-D324 4:14.92

Edsall, Nick 11 Wedeven, Luke 10

Szakacs, Tanner 09 Farris, Caleb 09

31.45 1:13.49 56.9823.47

29.27 1:01.97 30.50 1:02.48

DHUDVL-D125 4:15.74

Kline, Collin 10 Lawrence, Matt 10

Ehrnstrom, Ethan 11 Lobbezoo, Andy 09

30.32 1:02.30 1:02.5230.13

34.01 1:11.99 28.55 58.93

CDCC-D126 4:33.01

McDonald, Mario 9 Gessler, Ryan 10

George, Neeko 9 Pecora, Jaxon 10

30.24 1:02.72 1:22.4738.08

16.10 1:07.34 27.71 1:00.48

CBHHS27 4:33.34

Kissonergis, Kristofer Rida, Ali JR

Dickson, Aiden FR Kim, Hyun SO

32.25 1:19.87 56.7921.26

33.95 1:14.99 29.65 1:01.69

DDCC-D128 4:45.95

Gresens, Evan 10 Ashworth, James 9

Sharrak, Sebeastian 10 Long, Matt 9

28.43 1:00.34 1:14.4135.54

15.71 1:19.51 34.36 1:11.69

DBHHS29 5:20.70

Gupta, Mihir Salhaney, Josh SO

Guimberteau, Tom JR Louis-Ferdinand, Eli FR

40.22 1:33.74 1:01.3723.37

39.31 1:27.09 37.43 1:18.50

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Birmingham Brother Rice 572

2. Saline 398

3. FH Central 342

4. Zeeland High School 327

5. Detroit Catholic Central 275

6. Hudsonville High School 241

7. Bloomfield Hills Blackhawks 93

8. Hamilton HS Boys 77


